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Thursday, 5/26

	Period
	Start
	End

	HR
	8:00
	8:20

	1
	8:24
	9:13

	2
	9:17
	10:06

	3
	10:10
	10:59

	LUNCH
	10:59
	11:34

	4
	11:34
	12:23

	5
	12:27
	1:16

	6
	1:20
	2:09

	Period 7
Final
	2:15
	3:30



Tuesday, 5/31

	Period
	Start
	End

	HR
	8:00
	8:20

	Period 1
Final
	8:30
	9:45

	Break
	9:45
	10:00

	Period 3
Final
	10:00
	11:15






Wednesday, 6/1

	Period
	Start
	End

	HR
	8:00
	8:20

	Period 2
Final
	8:30
	9:45

	Break
	9:45
	10:00

	Period 4
Final
	10:00
	11:15




Thursday, 6/2

	Period
	Start
	End

	HR
	8:00
	8:20

	Period 5
Final
	8:30
	9:45

	Break
	9:45
	10:00

	Period 6
Final
	10:00
	11:15




